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K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCHK MUCKBAsaTAn

OuctaHuua 48
16.11.2025

Manbumkun, 100m Ha cnuHe

14 - 18 net
3asiBOYHbIN MPOTOKON

hamuaus, ums

KOHowwm (14-15 ner)

1 KOCHAKOB WBaH

2 MOCTbIHEL, Hukuta
3 HNDAHTBEB fApocnas
4 EPMOJIAEB borgaH
5 ®EJOPYEHKO Meb
6 OAHW/IOB leopruii

7 OXOTHWMKOB Hukuta
8 KOHbLUMH MaTBei

9 PELWIETHAK Hukonaw
10 MEHTEW PomaH

11 CYBOPOB Hukonaii
12 NABNOBCKWW Martseii
13 MNTWH Bnagumup
14 KPYTOB Muxaun

15 PYC/NAH MepcusHos
16 YKO/IOB CeméH

17 VIBAHWH AHpgpeii

18 NIEBAXUH déaop

19 WNMNTBKO NeoHng
20 NOMNATWH Kupunn
21 BbICTPbIX MatBeli
22 VIBAHOB EBreHuii

KOHmopbl (16-18 neT)

BATYXTWH T'puropuii
MEEPCOH [Jasug,
KYPHOCOB WBaH
HECTEPOB Bnagncnas
MBALLEHKO Nnbsa
NNTBUWHIOK PocTtucnas
CEHKOTUH Muxaun
3A3AEB Huknta
BEPTOB Apomup

10 KOHOTMNATOB Makcum
11 KPYT/1OB EBreHuit

12 NMUNWMNEHKO Unbs

13 OHULLEHKO AnekcaHgp
14 CEMEHOB AnekcaHgp
15 MOJIAKOB EBrenuii

OO ~NO O WwWNE

[lata poXaeHus

08.02.2010
31.10.2010
18.09.2010
23.03.2011
19.02.2010
17.03.2010
02.06.2011
18.11.2010
03.05.2011
21.07.2011
03.07.2011
21.08.2011
21.06.2010
21.09.2011
17.08.2011
10.09.2011
20.08.2010
28.04.2010
07.04.2010
20.06.2010
02.10.2011
04.01.2011

30.08.2008
24.09.2007
23.08.2009
03.11.2009
21.09.2008
14.12.2009
17.04.2007
05.11.2008
15.11.2008
11.02.2009
27.03.2008
25.01.2008
21.01.2008
23.05.2009
29.01.2009

KoMaHga

I MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa

| CLUOP "Mocksuy", r.MockBa
KMCCLLOP "lMomopbe", r.ApxaHrensck
Il LICKA, r.CesacTonosib

| MAT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa

I MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa

I CL "Hwxeropoged", r.H.Hosropog
I "TeppuTopus duTtHeca", r.Kypck

Il MAIT, ota. "KocuHo", r.MockBa

Il MockoBckasa akagemus niasaHus
I MATr, ota. "Mepugman”, r.Mocksa
Il CLl MO XTO, r.Xonmck

| MKCLLOP "BocTtoK", r. MockBa

Il KCLWOP Ne 1, r.TBepb

I MATT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa
Il Cam60-70, oTa. FOHOCTL", r.MockBa
I LM C.Komaposoii, r.Mocksa

Il MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa

Il MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa

Il CLUOP Amp, r.AnbMeTbeBcK

Il WM Bry r. BopoHex

IltoH. LUM "MY WATER", r.H.HoBsropog,

Cam60-70, ota. FOHocTh", r.MockBa
KMCLCKA , r.PoctoB-Ha-[oHy
KMCCK "OnHamo", r. Mocksa
CK"[Ounamo", r. Mocksa
Cuwl "Onumn", r.®psasnHO
Il LICKA, r.CeBacTonosib
KMC Cam60-70, oTta. FOHocTh", r.MockBa
KMCCLLOP tOM "Tpya", r.Mocksa
| CLUOP OM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
| MAC natnéopss, r.Mocksa
| CKI "Bonra", r.Bonrorpag
Il LICKA, r.CeBacTonosib
KMC CLL "Xnmkn", r.Xvimku
Il MKCLLOP "BocTtoK", r. MockBa
| LU SPN Xumkun

3adaBOYHOEe BpemMs

1:00.72
1:01.00
1:01.86
1:02.62
1:04.60
1:06.12
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.50
1:07.70
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.50
1:10.50
1:14.00
1:15.02
1:20.00
1:26.00
1:52.47

58.00

58.00

59.50
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:01.09
1:01.50
1:02.00
1:03.70
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.24
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:09.00

r.Mocksa, MCK "AuHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaLmm BpeMeHn

ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

¥ / “ SN
TEXHOJIOFHNA .

CIIOPTA

_ MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHIWA

06.11.2025 17:05 - CtpaHuya 1

\> T/

==}
MADWAVE

anep

O —7

$ﬂ,hHHﬁ 72,

I
@wE”ﬂ%

Bayoon «



