









48 , 100m 14 - 18 16.11.2025

-		
(14-15		
(14-15		
1	08.02.2010 II ", .	1:00.72
2	31.10.2010 l " ", .	1:01.00
3	18.09.2010 " ", .	1:01.86
4	23.03.2011 , .	1:02.62
5	19.02.2010 l , . " ", .	1:04.60
6	17.03.2010 II ", .	1:06.12
7	02.06.2011 II " ",	1:07.00
8	10.11.2010 11 , .	1:07.00
9	03.05.2011 II , . " ", .	1:07.50
10	21.07.2011	1:07.70
11	03.07.2011 III , . " ", .	1:08.00
12	21.08.2011 , .	1:08.00
13	21.06.2010 I " ", .	1:08.00
14	21.09.2011 1, .	1:09.00
15	17.08.2011 II , . " ", . 10.09.2011 III -70, . ", .	1:09.00 1:09.50
16 17		1:10.50
18	20.08.2010 II	1:14.00
19	07.04.2010 II " ", .	1:15.02
20	20.06.2010 III , .	1:20.00
21	02.10.2011 III .	1:26.00
22	04.01.2011 II . "MY WATER",	1:52.47
22	04.01.2011 II . WITWATER,	1.52.47
(16-18)	
-		
1	30.08.2008 -70, . ", .	58.00
2	24.09.2007 ,	58.00
3	23.08.2009 " ", .	59.50
4	03.11.2009 " ", .	1:00.00
5	21.09.2008 , .	1:00.00
6	14.12.2009 II , .	1:01.09
7	17.04.2007 -70, . ", .	1:01.50
8	05.11.2008 " ", .	1:02.00
9 10	15.11.2008 I " ", .	1:03.70
10	11.02.2009 I , .	1:04.00
11 12	27.03.2006 1 , .	1:04.00 1:04.24
12	25.01.2008 II , . 21.01.2008 " ", .	1:04.24 1:08.00
13	·	1:08.00
15		
10	29.01.2009 I SPN	1:09.00

https://swim4you.ru/

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

50

ALGE timing









06.11.2025 17:05 -